
                                      Hodag Invitational
                                    Rhinelander High School
                                        Rhinelander, WI
                                        August 25, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Div Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == === ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 4623 Brooke Jaworski          10 S   Wausau West               19:38.7  6:20 
      2 4542 Alayna Franson           11 S   Rhinelander               19:57.5  6:26 
      3 4459 Katelyn Spooner          11 S   D. C. Everest             20:24.2  6:35 
      4 4436 Ariana Christophersen    12 S   D. C. Everest             20:39.4  6:39 
      5 4569 Lena Brearley            12 S   Wausau East               20:46.3  6:42 
      6 4574 Mariah Haight            11 S   Wausau East               21:00.2  6:46 
      7 4521 Annalise Callaghan       10 S   Northland Pines           21:08.2  6:49 
      8 4630 Megan Mohr               11 S   Wausau West               21:08.3  6:49 
      9 4550 Anna Sturzl              11 S   Rhinelander               21:22.7  6:53 
     10 4457 Malorie Schmoll          10 S   D. C. Everest             21:24.5  6:54 
     11 4446 Emma Jourdan             12 S   D. C. Everest             21:37.9  6:58 
     12 4502 DEANTA Saunders          12 S   Merrill                   21:52.9  7:03 
     13 4504 DALIE Thomas             10 S   Merrill                   22:00.3  7:05 
     14 4563 Kortnie Volk             09 J   Three Lakes               22:00.9  7:06 
     15 4485 Rhiannen Hooper          10 J   Laona-Wabeno              22:04.2  7:07 
     16 4633 Alivia Rass              09 S   Wausau West               22:16.4  7:11 
     17 4618 Isabella D'Burke         10 S   Wausau West               22:16.4  7:11 
     18 4619 Kayla Durr               11 S   Wausau West               22:34.8  7:17 
     19 4628 Mackenzie Malone         11 S   Wausau West               22:40.3  7:18 
     20 4449 Nicole Kleman            11 S   D. C. Everest             22:45.6  7:20 
     21 4439 Jenna Cooper             11 S   D. C. Everest             22:45.9  7:20 
     22 4567 Josie Bartishofski       10 S   Wausau East               23:03.3  7:26 
     23 4571 Sarah Croker             10 S   Wausau East               23:10.1  7:28 
     24 4629 Lizzy Mikulich           09 S   Wausau West               23:18.4  7:31 
     25 4620 Hannah Gessler           11 S   Wausau West               23:24.2  7:32 
     26 4548 Grace Quinn              12 S   Rhinelander               23:34.4  7:36 
     27 4416 Micasslyn Crawford       10 J   Crandon                   23:34.5  7:36 
     28 4402 Jena Nonnenmacher        09 S   Antigo                    23:43.1  7:39 
     29 4454 Zoey Minnihan            10 S   D. C. Everest             23:45.1  7:39 
     30 4582 Laurel Schuck            10 S   Wausau East               23:46.0  7:39 
     31 4398 Emily Gravitter          09 S   Antigo                    23:46.9  7:40 
     32 4634 Kaitelyn Rubow           11 S   Wausau West               23:57.6  7:43 
     33 4584 McKenna Taylor           09 S   Wausau East               23:57.7  7:43 
     34 4575 Rayne Holmson            09 S   Wausau East               24:03.5  7:45 
     35 4506 HUNTER Zecca             10 S   Merrill                   24:03.8  7:45 
     36 4632 Kate Neumueller          09 S   Wausau West               24:07.3  7:46 
     37 4440 Paige Edwards            10 S   D. C. Everest             24:07.8  7:46 
     38 4616 Olivia Bright            11 S   Wausau West               24:20.6  7:51 
     39 4580 Keagan Sather            11 S   Wausau East               24:21.6  7:51 
     40 4524 Brooke Kowalski          11 S   Northland Pines           24:24.0  7:52 
     41 4585 Brenna Urmanski          12 S   Wausau East               24:25.4  7:52 
     42 4501 LILY Reimann             11 S   Merrill                   24:29.8  7:54 
     43 4583 Ashley Straub            11 S   Wausau East               24:32.3  7:54 
     44 4419 Sarah Kalkofen           10 J   Crandon                   24:34.0  7:55 
     45 4559 Cassidy Crump            11 J   Three Lakes               24:40.7  7:57 
     46 4451 Katie Lehrke             12 S   D. C. Everest             24:41.8  7:57 
     47 4528 Rhavyn Millis            11 S   Northland Pines           24:43.5  7:58 
     48 4452 Kaylie Lyga              09 S   D. C. Everest             24:45.5  7:59 
     49 4456 Lauren Rohr              12 S   D. C. Everest             24:51.3  8:00 
     50 4496 ANNE Herdt               10 S   Merrill                   24:54.0  8:01 
     51 4403 Bobbi Novak              09 S   Antigo                    24:55.9  8:02 
     52 4570 Enne Burton              11 S   Wausau East               24:56.6  8:02 
     53 4438 Alison Cook              11 S   D. C. Everest             24:57.7  8:03 
     54 4460 Val Thompson             10 S   D. C. Everest             25:00.5  8:03 
     55 4545 Carmen Incha             12 S   Rhinelander               25:01.1  8:04 
     56 4622 Kiley Hahner             10 S   Wausau West               25:04.6  8:05 
     57 4525 Audrey Lindemann         12 S   Northland Pines           25:07.5  8:06 
     58 4500 SOPHIE Priebe            10 S   Merrill                   25:07.5  8:06 
     59 4401 Jami Nonnenmacher        09 S   Antigo                    25:08.5  8:06 
     60 4573 Ana Freye                10 S   Wausau East               25:15.7  8:08 
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     61 4483 Kaitlyn Fronek           11 J   Laona-Wabeno              25:19.2  8:09 
     62 4442 Sydney Freiberg          11 S   D. C. Everest             25:24.8  8:11 
     63 4503 AUTUMN Schenzel          11 S   Merrill                   25:29.7  8:13 
     64 4544 Payton Hartmann          12 S   Rhinelander               25:33.7  8:14 
     65 4621 Emma Haack               12 S   Wausau West               25:36.1  8:15 
     66 4636 Abby Talg                11 S   Wausau West               25:44.4  8:18 
     67 4568 Zoe Bartishofski         12 S   Wausau East               25:47.0  8:18 
     68 4549 Lauryn Roberts           12 S   Rhinelander               25:50.1  8:19 
     69 4541 Claire Bowman            10 S   Rhinelander               25:52.1  8:20 
     70 4437 Lauren Coleman           10 S   D. C. Everest             25:53.9  8:21 
     71 4578 Tessa Olson              10 S   Wausau East               25:56.9  8:22 
     72 4638 Rachel Trevino           10 S   Wausau West               26:08.5  8:25 
     73 4447 Rachel Keenan            11 S   D. C. Everest             26:08.8  8:25 
     74 4577 Eliza Morgan             10 S   Wausau East               26:11.6  8:26 
     75 4421 Autum Schallock          10 J   Crandon                   26:17.5  8:28 
     76 4523 Anna Hayes               12 S   Northland Pines           26:32.2  8:33 
     77 4561 Lily Medeiros-Harris     09 J   Three Lakes               26:34.4  8:34 
     78 4547 Emilee Pontell           10 S   Rhinelander               26:36.4  8:34 
     79 4420 Abby Schallock           12 J   Crandon                   26:38.2  8:35 
     80 4422 Rachel Schallock         12 J   Crandon                   26:51.9  8:39 
     81 4546 Abby Krueger             10 S   Rhinelander               27:00.4  8:42 
     82 4399 Gabby Held               09 S   Antigo                    27:05.4  8:44 
     83 4631 Paige Nelson             09 S   Wausau West               27:09.9  8:45 
     84 4624 Hayden Knoll             10 S   Wausau West               27:18.5  8:48 
     85 4433 Hayley Bartlein          12 S   D. C. Everest             27:31.2  8:52 
     86 4522 Jillian Gleason          09 S   Northland Pines           27:39.0  8:54 
     87 4493 ALLIE Becker             11 S   Merrill                   27:46.7  8:57 
     88 4495 BRIANNA Grossurth        12 S   Merrill                   27:50.5  8:58 
     89 4538 Ashley Adams             11 S   Rhinelander               27:52.3  8:59 
     90 4418 Jordan Kalata            09 J   Crandon                   27:54.2  8:59 
     91 4444 McKayla Hackman          10 S   D. C. Everest             27:54.5  8:59 
     92 4540 Mattia Beske             10 S   Rhinelander               27:56.3  9:00 
     93 4445 Morgan Jansen            10 S   D. C. Everest             28:12.2  9:05 
     94 4560 Grace Klesczewski        11 J   Three Lakes               28:20.5  9:08 
     95 4435 Lauren Carr              11 S   D. C. Everest             28:22.0  9:08 
     96 4404 Maddie Spencer           09 S   Antigo                    28:23.1  9:09 
     97 4527 Nyah Millis              09 S   Northland Pines           28:31.9  9:11 
     98 4614 Renee Barthel            12 S   Wausau West               28:32.6  9:12 
     99 4486 Kenzy Mischo             11 J   Laona-Wabeno              28:38.7  9:14 
    100 4499 KALLIE Lee               09 S   Merrill                   28:44.4  9:16 
    101 4453 Judy Lyne                11 S   D. C. Everest             28:52.0  9:18 
    102 4529 Morgan Phillipich        09 S   Northland Pines           28:52.9  9:18 
    103 4579 Carly Rowe               11 S   Wausau East               28:52.9  9:18 
    104 4494 Sarah Gessler            12 S   Merrill                   28:57.5  9:20 
    105 4562 Hadley Miles             10 J   Three Lakes               28:59.2  9:20 
    106 4615 Letizia Boccoli          12 S   Wausau West               29:05.3  9:22 
    107 4581 Olivia Schenzel          10 S   Wausau East               29:06.9  9:23 
    108 4482 Ellie Donaldson          11 J   Laona-Wabeno              29:07.2  9:23 
    109 4498 ISABELLA Laufenberg      09 S   Merrill                   29:29.4  9:30 
    110 4461 Grace Waller             10 S   D. C. Everest             29:33.2  9:31 
    111 4637 Annika Tordsen           09 S   Wausau West               29:39.2  9:33 
    112 4586 Veronika Walters         09 S   Wausau East               29:42.5  9:34 
    113 4626 Brianna Lor              09 S   Wausau West               29:47.1  9:36 
    114 4441 Kelsey Freiberg          11 S   D. C. Everest             30:20.3  9:46 
    115 4617 Emma Dahle               12 S   Wausau West               30:22.3  9:47 
    116 4405 Dani Wild                09 S   Antigo                    30:25.7  9:48 
    117 4417 Maria Huber              12 J   Crandon                   30:29.1  9:49 
    118 4576 Xiong Lee                12 S   Wausau East               30:31.1  9:50 
    119 4588 Yangmee Yang             11 S   Wausau East               30:51.3  9:56 
    120 4543 Alexandra Fugle          10 S   Rhinelander               31:58.8 10:18 
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    121 4625 Natalie Kressel          09 S   Wausau West               32:16.6 10:24 
    122 4539 Jada Appling             11 S   Rhinelander               32:27.2 10:27 
    123 4572 Donae Fike               10 S   Wausau East               32:34.8 10:30 
    124 4450 Violet Kohnert           11 S   D. C. Everest             33:34.2 10:49 
    125 4434 Morgan Billeb            11 S   D. C. Everest             33:52.9 10:55 
    126 4443 Paige Gruhlke            09 S   D. C. Everest             34:05.8 10:59 
    127 4526 Meaghan Lorenz           09 S   Northland Pines           34:31.5 11:07 
    128 4448 Hannah Kimps             11 S   D. C. Everest             35:10.8 11:20 
    129 4627 Ele Maki                 11 S   Wausau West               35:18.1 11:22 
    130 4487 Grace Warner             10 J   Laona-Wabeno              35:41.3 11:30 
    131 8881 Kayley White             11 J   Pembine                   37:59.8 12:14 
    132 4566 Sarah Barkholz           10 S   Wausau East               39:33.5 12:44 
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                                      Hodag Invitational
                                    Rhinelander High School
                                        Rhinelander, WI
                                        August 25, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                        Senior Division
  
  1.    46  D. C. Everest                         (21:22.4  106:51.6 2:21.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Katelyn Spooner           11 20:24.2
  2      4  Ariana Christophersen     12 20:39.4
  3     10  Malorie Schmoll           10 21:24.5
  4     11  Emma Jourdan              12 21:37.9
  5     18  Nicole Kleman             11 22:45.6
  6   ( 19) Jenna Cooper              11 22:45.9
  7   ( 25) Zoey Minnihan             10 23:45.1
  
  2.    54  Wausau West                           (21:35.0  107:54.6 2:56.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Jaworski           10 19:38.7
  2      8  Megan Mohr                11 21:08.3
  3     14  Alivia Rass               09 22:16.4
  4     15  Isabella D'Burke          10 22:16.4
  5     16  Kayla Durr                11 22:34.8
  6   ( 17) Mackenzie Malone          11 22:40.3
  7   ( 22) Lizzy Mikulich            09 23:18.4
  
  3.    78  Wausau East                           (22:21.2  111:45.9 2:59.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Lena Brearley             12 20:46.3
  2      6  Mariah Haight             11 21:00.2
  3     20  Josie Bartishofski        10 23:03.3
  4     21  Sarah Croker              10 23:10.1
  5     26  Laurel Schuck             10 23:46.0
  6   ( 28) McKenna Taylor            09 23:57.7
  7   ( 29) Rayne Holmson             09 24:03.5
  
  4.   111  Rhinelander                           (23:05.9  115:29.4 5:36.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Alayna Franson            11 19:57.5
  2      9  Anna Sturzl               11 21:22.7
  3     23  Grace Quinn               12 23:34.4
  4     36  Carmen Incha              12 25:01.1
  5     41  Payton Hartmann           12 25:33.7
  6   ( 42) Lauryn Roberts            12 25:50.1
  7   ( 43) Claire Bowman             10 25:52.1
  
  5.   121  Merrill                               (23:28.2  117:20.8 3:01.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Deanta Saunders           12 21:52.9
  2     13  Dalie Thomas              10 22:00.3
  3     30  Hunter Zecca              10 24:03.8
  4     32  Lily Reimann              11 24:29.8
  5     34  Anne Herdt                10 24:54.0
  6   ( 38) Sophie Priebe             10 25:07.5
  7   ( 40) Autumn Schenzel           11 25:29.7
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  6.   152  Northland Pines                       (24:23.1  121:55.4 5:24.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Annalise Callaghan        10 21:08.2
  2     31  Brooke Kowalski           11 24:24.0
  3     33  Rhavyn Millis             11 24:43.5
  4     37  Audrey Lindemann          12 25:07.5
  5     44  Anna Hayes                12 26:32.2
  6   ( 46) Jillian Gleason           09 27:39.0
  7   ( 48) Nyah Millis               09 28:31.9
  
  7.   170  Antigo                                (24:56.0  124:39.8 3:22.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Jena Nonnenmacher         09 23:43.1
  2     27  Emily Gravitter           09 23:46.9
  3     35  Bobbi Novak               09 24:55.9
  4     39  Jami Nonnenmacher         09 25:08.5
  5     45  Gabby Held                09 27:05.4
  6   ( 47) Maddie Spencer            09 28:23.1
  7   ( 49) Dani Wild                 09 30:25.7
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                        Junior Division
  
  1.    33  Crandon                               (25:35.3  127:56.1 3:17.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Micasslyn Crawford        10 23:34.5
  2      4  Sarah Kalkofen            10 24:34.0
  3      7  Autum Schallock           10 26:17.5
  4      9  Abby Schallock            12 26:38.2
  5     10  Rachel Schallock          12 26:51.9
  6   ( 11) Jordan Kalata             09 27:54.2
  7   ( 16) Maria Huber               12 30:29.1
  
  2.    40  Three Lakes                           (26:07.2  130:35.7 6:58.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Kortnie Volk              09 22:00.9
  2      5  Cassidy Crump             11 24:40.7
  3      8  Lily Medeiros-Harris      09 26:34.4
  4     12  Grace Klesczewski         11 28:20.5
  5     14  Hadley Miles              10 28:59.2
  
  3.    53  Laona-Wabeno                          (28:10.2  140:50.613:37.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Rhiannen Hooper           10 22:04.2
  2      6  Kaitlyn Fronek            11 25:19.2
  3     13  Kenzy Mischo              11 28:38.7
  4     15  Ellie Donaldson           11 29:07.2
  5     17  Grace Warner              10 35:41.3


